Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Msi

Msi

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

126,00 USD

231,00 USD

481,95 USD

135,45 USD



